Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Barnes Macfarlane - (453981) - Stretford SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:42.93
5:46.30
5:49.56
5:49.83
6:01.01
6:31.35
7:18.36

7:42.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:42.93
5:46.30
6:01.01
5:49.83
5:49.56
6:31.35
7:18.36

7:42.24

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

430
418
406
405
369
289
206
175

WA Pts

430
418
369
405
406
289
206

175

Round

I I T I T

Round

m I I I I I

T

Date

16/11/14
08/11/14
09/02/14
26/04/14
28/09/14
06/07/13
30/10/11
03/07/11

Date

16/11/14
08/11/14
28/09/14
26/04/14
09/02/14
06/07/13
30/10/11

03/07/11

Meet

Stafford Apex Open Meet

Flixton Club Distance Championships
Flixton Club Championships Distance Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet
Aquabears Open Summer Meet

City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala

Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet

Meet

Stafford Apex Open Meet

Flixton Club Distance Championships
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
Flixton Club Championships Distance Meet
Aquabears Open Summer Meet

City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala

Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet

Venue

Stafford
Flixton
Urmston
Macclesfield
Wigan
Salford
Salford

Salford

Venue

Stafford
Flixton
Wigan
Macclesfield
Urmston
Salford
Salford
Salford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Flixton

Flixton

Flixton
Flixton

Flixton

Club Swam Under

Flixton
Flixton
Flixton
Flixton

Flixton

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



