Lily Barnes Macfarlane - (453981) - Stretford SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:42.93	430	Н	16/11/14	Stafford Apex Open Meet	Stafford		2
5:46.30	418	Н	08/11/14	Flixton Club Distance Championships	Flixton		4
5:49.56	406	Н	09/02/14	Flixton Club Championships Distance Meet	Urmston	Flixton	4
5:49.83	405	Н	26/04/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Flixton	2
6:01.01	369	Н	28/09/14	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet	Wigan		3
6:31.35	289	F	06/07/13	Aquabears Open Summer Meet	Salford	Flixton	3
7:18.36	206	Н	30/10/11	City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala	Salford	Flixton	2
7:42.24	175	F	03/07/11	Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet	Salford	Flixton	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:42.93	430	Н	16/11/14	Stafford Apex Open Meet	Stafford		2
5:46.30	418	Н	08/11/14	Flixton Club Distance Championships	Flixton		4
6:01.01	369	Н	28/09/14	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet	Wigan		3
5:49.83	405	Н	26/04/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Flixton	2
5:49.56	406	Н	09/02/14	Flixton Club Championships Distance Meet	Urmston	Flixton	4
6:31.35	289	F	06/07/13	Aquabears Open Summer Meet	Salford	Flixton	3
7:18.36	206	Н	30/10/11	City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala	Salford	Flixton	2
7:42.24	175	F	03/07/11	Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet	Salford	Flixton	3